L05000012312

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
John				
Diu				

Office Use Only



300079937663

09/21/06--01034--027 **25.00

SECKLIARY UF STATE



LEECH TISHMAN

FUSCALDO & LAMPL, LLC

September 20, 2006

Steve A. Walton, Paralegal swalton@leechtishman.com

CITIZENS BANK BUILDING 30th FLOOR

525 WILLIAM PENN PLACE PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

> 412-261-1600 412-227-5551 FAX

www.leechtishman.com

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

By-the-Sea, LLC Our file 6965

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed for filing Articles of Dissolution of By-the-Sea, LLC and a check in the amount of \$25.00 to defray the filing fee.

Please provide evidence of the filing to the undersigned at your earliest convenience.

If you have any questions, please contact me directly.

Very truly yours,

LEECH TISHMAN FUSCALDO & LAMPL, LLC

Steve A. Walton, Paralegal

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

				-
SUBJECT:		Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:		
	Steve Walton	(Name of Person)	······································	.
	Division of Corporations UBJECT: By-the-Sea, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) the enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Steve Walton (Name of Person) Leech Tishman Fuscaldo & Lampl, LLC (Firm/Company) 525 William Penn Place, 30th Floor (Address) Pittsburgh PA 15219 (City/State and Zip Code) or further information concerning this matter, please call: Steve Walton (Name of Person) at (412 261-1600 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) colosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Cartificate of Status & Cartificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:			
	525 William Penn			-, - ·
			15219	
	formation concerning this matter, please	se call: at (412) 261		·· ======
	Fee 30.00 Filing Fee &	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	ı
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/CO Registration So		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is By-the-Sea, LLC 		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 7/22 L05000072372	2/2005	_ and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: July 2	5, 2006	_
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of written consent of all of the men	ited liability company's disover letter).	ssolution pursuant to section ted liability company
in accordance with 608.441(c)		
5. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the OR- Adequate provision has been made for the		
All remaining property and assets have been distrib rights and interests.	.	
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the com- OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.		nt, order or decree which may be
signatures of the members having the same percentage of	f membership interests nec	essary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Branch	Day	Printed Name
		06 SEP
	·	ASS. 22
		FST :
		라 35